Time

8:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:15 AM

12:15 PM

1:00 PM

1:45 PM

3:00 PM

3:15PM

4:00 PM

AGENDA
2011 IMRF ROUNDTABLE
September 22, 2011

Federal Reserve Bank
of Chicago

230 S. LaSalle Street Chicago, Illinois 60604

(312) 322-5111 (Phone)

Suggested attire for all sessions is Business Casual

Thursday, September 22, 2011

Event

Meeting with William Blair & Company

Stephanie Braming, William Blair & Company

George Greig, William Blair & Company
Doug Kryscio, William Blair & Company
Jack Murphy, William Blair & Company
Jeff Urbina, William Blair & Company

Master Trustee Services & Relationship
Dennis Anosike, The Northern Trust

Biff Bowman, The Northern Trust

Rich Deeter, The Northern Trust

Don Pollak, The Northern Trust

State of the Economy
Paul L. Kasriel, The Northern Trust
Lunch/Break (Lunch will not be provided)

Presentation (following Lunch/Break)
Paul Green, Roosevelt University

Future of Public Pensions in Illinois
Senator Chris Lauzen, R-District 25(Aurora)
Laurence Msall, The Civic Federation

Eric Madiar, Office of the Senate President
Hank Scheff, AFSCME

Break

IMRF Plus — Pros & Cons
Louis Kosiba, IMRF

Adjourn

Location

William Blair & Company

Offices

222 West Adams Street

13" Floor
Chicago, Illinois
60606

Federal Reserve Bank
(Ilinois Room)

Federal Reserve Bank
(Ilinois Room)

Federal Reserve Bank
(Directors Dining
Room)

Federal Reserve Bank
(Directors Dining
Room)

Federal Reserve Bank
(Ilinois Room)

Federal Reserve Bank
(Ilinois Room)

Federal Reserve Bank
(Ilinois Room)
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