AGENDA 2011 IMRF ROUNDTABLE September 22, 2011

Federal Reserve Bank of Chicago 230 S. LaSalle Street Chicago, Illinois 60604 (312) 322-5111 (Phone)

Suggested attire for all sessions is Business Casual

Thursday, September 22, 2011

Time	Event	Location
8:30 AM	Meeting with William Blair & Company Stephanie Braming, William Blair & Company George Greig, William Blair & Company Doug Kryscio, William Blair & Company Jack Murphy, William Blair & Company Jeff Urbina, William Blair & Company	William Blair & Company Offices 222 West Adams Street 13 th Floor Chicago, Illinois 60606
10:45 AM	Master Trustee Services & Relationship Dennis Anosike, The Northern Trust Biff Bowman, The Northern Trust Rich Deeter, The Northern Trust Don Pollak, The Northern Trust	Federal Reserve Bank (Illinois Room)
11:15 AM	State of the Economy Paul L. Kasriel, The Northern Trust	Federal Reserve Bank (Illinois Room)
12:15 PM	Lunch/Break (Lunch will not be provided)	Federal Reserve Bank (Directors Dining Room) Federal Reserve Bank (Directors Dining Room)
1:00 PM	Presentation (following Lunch/Break) Paul Green, Roosevelt University	
1:45 PM	Future of Public Pensions in Illinois Senator Chris Lauzen, R-District 25(Aurora) Laurence Msall, The Civic Federation Eric Madiar, Office of the Senate President Hank Scheff, AFSCME	Federal Reserve Bank (Illinois Room)
3:00 PM	Break	Federal Reserve Bank (Illinois Room)
3:15 PM	IMRF Plus – Pros & Cons Louis Kosiba, IMRF	Federal Reserve Bank (Illinois Room)
4:00 PM	Adjourn	